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		  Sunday 21 June

	9:00am	 Morning Celebration  
		  Dr RT Kendall 
		   
	

	11:00am	�Morning Celebration  
Dr RT Kendall 

	2:30pm	� Celebration Service 
Ministers in God’s Government 

	5:00pm	� Teaching Service 
Can We Talk About Islam?   
 

	
7:00pm		� Holy Spirit Fire Service  

		  Monday 22 June

	6:30am	� Prayer Meeting 

		  Tuesday 23 June

	7:00pm	� Fully Alive 
Week 8

		  Wednesday 24 June

	6:30am	� Prayer Meeting 

	7:00pm	� Prayer Meeting

 

	7:00pm	� Salvation by Grace Week 3

		  Thursday 25 June

	7:00pm	�� Israel and the Bible 
Week 3

	

		  Friday 26 June

	6:30am	� Prayer Meeting 

	7:00pm	� Friday Night  
Ministry Service

		  Saturday 27 June

	7:00pm	� All Nations Praise  
Filipino Celebration 

		  Sunday 28 June

	9:00am	 Morning Celebration  
		   
		   
	

	11:00am	�Morning Celebration 
 

	2:30pm	� Baptism Service 
Ministers in God’s Government 

	5:00pm	� Teaching Service 
Can We Talk About Islam?   
 

	
7:00pm		� Holy Spirit Fire Service  

		  Monday 22 June

	6:30am	� Prayer Meeting 

		  Tuesday 23 June

	7:00pm	� Fully Alive 
Week 9

		  Children’s ministry

2015 

We have a full chidren’s programme  
running alongside our 9am, 11am and 
2:30pm services every Sunday.

Please ask KT reception for  
more details.

See page 29 for full details of  
our children’s ministry

updates

		  Monday 1 June

	 6:30am	� Prayer Meeting 

		  Tuesday 2 June

	 7:00pm	� Fully Alive 
Week 5

		  Wednesday 3 June

	 6:30am	� Prayer Meeting 

	 7:00pm	 Prayer Meeting

	  

		  Thursday 4 June

		  Friday 5 June

	 6:30am	� Prayer Meeting 

	 7:00pm	� Friday Night  
Ministry Service

		  Saturday 6 June

		  Sunday 7 June

	 9:00am	� Morning Worship  
Communion Service

 

	11:00am	� Morning Worship  
Communion Service 

	 2:30pm	� Celebration Service 
Ministers in God’s Government

	 5:00pm	� Teaching Service 
Can We Talk About Islam?   

	 7:00pm	� Holy Spirit Fire Service  

		  Monday 8 June

	 6:30am	� Prayer Meeting 

		  Tuesday 9 June

	 7:00pm	� Fully Alive 
Week 6

		  Wednesday 10 June

	 6:30am	� Prayer Meeting 

	 7:00pm	� Prayer Meeting

 

	 7:00pm	� Salvation by Grace Week 1

		  Thursday 11 June

	 7:00pm	�� Israel and the Bible 
Week 1

	

		  Friday 12 June

	 6:30am	� Prayer Meeting 

	 7:00pm	� Friday Night  
Ministry Service

		  Saturday 13 June

	  

		  Sunday 14 June

	 9:00am	� Morning Celebration  
Dr RT Kendall 
 

	11:00am	� Morning Celebration  
Dr RT Kendall 

	 2:30pm	� Celebration Service 
Ministers in God’s Government 

	 5:00pm	� Teaching Service 
Can We Talk About Islam?   
 

	
7:00pm	 	� Holy Spirit Fire Service  

		  Monday 15 June

	 6:30am	� Prayer Meeting 

		  Tuesday 16 June

	 7:00pm	� Fully Alive 
Week 7

		  Wednesday 17 June

	 6:30am	� Prayer Meeting 

	 7:00pm	� Prayer Meeting

 

	 7:00pm	� Salvation by Grace Week 2

		  Thursday 18 June

	 7:00pm	�� Israel and the Bible 
Week 2

	

		  Friday 19 June

	 6:30am	� Prayer Meeting 

	 7:00pm	� Leaders Net Celebration  

		  Saturday 20 June

June 


